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1 MD (Gen.Med) 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 10 1 4 3 2 8 1 3 2 2 7 1 3 2 1 12 1 5 4 2 5 0 3 1 1

2 MD (Paed) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 6 0 3 2 1 5 0 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 1 10 1 4 3 2 5 0 3 1 1

3 MD (Anes) 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 7 1 3 2 1 7 1 3 2 1 5 0 2 2 1 6 0 3 2 1 6 0 3 2 1

4 MD (P.M.)  T. B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 3 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

5 MD DVL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

6 MD (R.D.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 1 3 3 2 7 1 3 2 1 5 0 2 2 1 6 0 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 1

7 MD (Psy.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1

8 MD(RT) Radiation oncology 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 MD (Emer.Med) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 MD (Transfusion Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 MD (Familly Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 MS (Gen.Surg) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 10 1 4 3 2 7 1 3 2 1 5 0 3 1 1 12 1 5 4 2 5 0 3 1 1

13 MS (Ortho.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 2 2 1 5 0 3 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 10 1 4 3 2 4 0 2 1 1

14 MS (Opthal) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

15 MS (ENT) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

16 MS (O B&G) 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 8 1 3 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 6 0 3 2 1 8 1 3 2 2 5 0 3 1 1

17 MD (Nuclear Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 DCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 DA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 DTCD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 DDVL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 DMRD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 DPM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 D Ortho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 DO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 DLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 DGO  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 MD (Antomy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 MD (Physio.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 MD (Biochem.) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

31 MD (Path) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

32 MD (Micro.Bio) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

33 MD (Pharma) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

34 MD (FM) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 MD(Community Medicine) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

36 MD (Hos.Adm) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 DCP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 DPH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 No. of seats available for Management Quota  PG - Seat Matrix - 2025-26 (Including Enhanced Seats)
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1 MD (Gen.Med) 

2 MD (Paed)

3 MD (Anes) 

4 MD (P.M.)  T. B 

5 MD DVL

6 MD (R.D.)

7 MD (Psy.)

8 MD(RT) Radiation oncology 

9 MD (Emer.Med)

10 MD (Transfusion Medicine)

11 MD (Familly Medicine)

12 MS (Gen.Surg)

13 MS (Ortho.)

14 MS (Opthal)

15 MS (ENT)

16 MS (O B&G)

17 MD (Nuclear Medicine)

18 DCH

19 DA

20 DTCD

21 DDVL

22 DMRD

23 DPM

24 D Ortho

25 DO

26 DLO

27 DGO  

28 MD (Antomy)

29 MD (Physio.)

30 MD (Biochem.)

31 MD (Path)

32 MD (Micro.Bio)

33 MD (Pharma)

34 MD (FM)

35 MD(Community Medicine) 

36 MD (Hos.Adm)

37 DCP

38 DPH
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7 1 3 2 1 7 1 3 2 1 6 0 3 2 1 8 1 3 2 2 4 0 2 1 1

3 0 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1

6 0 3 2 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 0 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 1

3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

4 0 2 1 1 8 1 3 2 2 5 0 3 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 3 2 1 5 0 3 1 1 6 0 3 2 1 5 0 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 1

4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1

3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 1

4 0 2 1 1 5 0 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 1 5 0 3 1 1 4 0 2 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0
1

0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 MD (Gen.Med) 

2 MD (Paed)

3 MD (Anes) 

4 MD (P.M.)  T. B 

5 MD DVL

6 MD (R.D.)

7 MD (Psy.)

8 MD(RT) Radiation oncology 

9 MD (Emer.Med)

10 MD (Transfusion Medicine)

11 MD (Familly Medicine)

12 MS (Gen.Surg)

13 MS (Ortho.)

14 MS (Opthal)

15 MS (ENT)

16 MS (O B&G)

17 MD (Nuclear Medicine)

18 DCH

19 DA

20 DTCD

21 DDVL

22 DMRD

23 DPM

24 D Ortho

25 DO

26 DLO

27 DGO  

28 MD (Antomy)

29 MD (Physio.)

30 MD (Biochem.)

31 MD (Path)

32 MD (Micro.Bio)

33 MD (Pharma)

34 MD (FM)

35 MD(Community Medicine) 

36 MD (Hos.Adm)

37 DCP

38 DPH
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9 1 3 3 2 8 1 3 2 2 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

5 0 3 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

6 0 3 2 1 5 0 3 1 1 7 1 3 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

3 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0

3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

6 0 3 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1

2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 1 3 3 2 6 0 3 2 1 6 0 3 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

7 1 3 2 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 4 0 2 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0

3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0

2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

4 0 2 1 1 5 0 2 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 5 0 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 MD (Gen.Med) 

2 MD (Paed)

3 MD (Anes) 

4 MD (P.M.)  T. B 

5 MD DVL

6 MD (R.D.)

7 MD (Psy.)

8 MD(RT) Radiation oncology 

9 MD (Emer.Med)

10 MD (Transfusion Medicine)

11 MD (Familly Medicine)

12 MS (Gen.Surg)

13 MS (Ortho.)

14 MS (Opthal)

15 MS (ENT)

16 MS (O B&G)

17 MD (Nuclear Medicine)

18 DCH

19 DA

20 DTCD

21 DDVL

22 DMRD

23 DPM

24 D Ortho

25 DO

26 DLO

27 DGO  

28 MD (Antomy)

29 MD (Physio.)

30 MD (Biochem.)

31 MD (Path)

32 MD (Micro.Bio)

33 MD (Pharma)

34 MD (FM)

35 MD(Community Medicine) 

36 MD (Hos.Adm)

37 DCP

38 DPH
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6 3 2 1 3 1 1 1

4 2 1 1 2 1 1 0

2 1 1 0 4 2 1 1

2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0

3 1 1 1 2 1 1 0

3 1 1 1 2 1 1 0

2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2 1 1 4 2 1 1

2 1 1 0 4 2 1 1

2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0

2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0

3 1 1 1 3 1 1 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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